WINE

WINES BY THE GLASS

Sparkling's 150ml 225ml
Fork & Spoon Sparkling Brut 11
Veuve D’Argent Blanc De Blanc 15
Divici Prosecco Organic (V) 15
Whites

Fork & Spoon Semi Sauvignon Blanc 9 13.5
Christobel's Moscato 9 13.5
Redbank Chardonnay 9 13.5
White Sheep Sauvignon Blanc 10 14.5
Tyrrell's Gewurztraminer 10 14.5
Brokenwood Semillon 12 18
La Maschera Pinot Grigio 12 18
Chaffey Bros Not Your Grandmas Rosé 12 18
Pewsey Vale Riesling 12 18
Deviation Road Pinot Gris (V) 12 18
Reds

Fork & Spoon Cabernet Merlot 7 13.5
Cantena Malbec 12 18
Jim Barry ‘Barry Bros’ Shiraz Cabernet 12 18
Opawa Pinot Noir 12 18
Smith & Hooper Merlot 12 18
Ringbolt Cabernet Sauvignon 12 18
Pitchfork Shiraz 12 18

Chaffey Bros. Synonymous Shiraz 14 20




WINE
LocAL WINE
[
ESTATE
150ml 225ml Bottle
Semillon Sauvignon Blanc Uralla, NSW 11.5 14.5 44
NV Semscato (Moscato Style) Uralla, NSW 11.5 14.5 44
Shiraz Uralla, NSW 11.5 14.5 44

(Take a bottle of wine away with you less $10 the list price) /‘




WINE

WINES BY THE BOTTLE

Champagne

Pol Roger 120
Louis Roederer 145
Sparkling

Fork & Spoon Sparkling Brut SA 39
Dunes & Greene Chardonnay Pinot Noir 42
Divici Prosecco Organic Italy (V) 45
Veuve D'Argent Blanc De Blanc Burgundy, France 55
Cold Stream Chardonnay Pinot Noir Yarra Valley 65
Tyrrell's Pinot Noir Chardonnay Hunter Valley, NSW 65

Sauvignon Blanc

Redbank “The Long Paddock” VIC 39
White Sheep Marlborough, NZ (V) 42
Deviation Road Adelaide, SA (V) 49
Dalrymple Pipers River Tasmania 55
Semillon

Brokenwood Semillon Hunter Valley, NSW 45
Tyrrell's 'HVD' Hunter Valley, NSW 75
White Varietals

Fork & Spoon SSB SA 39
Tyrrell's Part & Parcel Semillon Gewiirztraminer Chardonnay Hunter Valley, NSW 40
Christobel’'s Moscato SA 40
Tyrrell's Gewurztraminer Hunter Valley, NSW 42
Vasse Felix Classic Dry White Margaret River, WA 44

(Take a bottle of wine away with you less $10 the list price)




WINE

WINES BY THE BOTTLE

Riesling

Pewsey Vale Eden Valley, SA

West Cape Howe Mount Barker, WA
Parish Vineyard Coal River Valley, TAS

Verdelho
Tyrrell's Verdelho Hunter Valley, NSW

Chardonnay

Redbank “The Long Paddock” VIC
Hill Smith Eden Valley, SA
Tyrrell's Hunter Valley, NSW
Coldstream Hills Yarra Valley, VIC
Yalumba Eden Valley, SA

Pinot Grigio
La Maschera Limestone Coast, SA

La Villa Venato, Italy (V)

Pinot Gris

Paxton Organic Maclaren Vale, SA

Deviation Road Pinot Gris Adelaide Hills, SA

Rosé

Chaffey Bros Not Your Grandmas Rosé Barossa, SA

West Cape Howe “Cape to Cape” WA

(Take a bottle of wine away with you less $10 the list price)

45
45
59

39

39
52
59
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44
44

40
44

45
52




WINE

WINES BY THE BOTTLE

Cabernet Sauvignon

2017 Ringbolt Margaret River, WA (V) 52
2015 Vasse Felix Margaret River, WA 69
2014 Yalumba ‘The Menzies' Coonawarra, SA 99

Pinot Noir

2017 Oscar's Folly Yarra Valley, VIC 39
2017 Opawa Marlborough, NZ 49
2016 Cape Schanck VIC 49
2017 Dalrymple Pipers River, TAS 55
2017 Tyrrell's Special Release Hunter Valley, NSW 69
Shiraz

2017 Pitchfork Margaret River, WA 42
2017 Dandelion Vineyards Barossa Valley, SA 42
2018 Yalumba Organic Coonawarra, SA 42
2017 Chaffey Bros. Synonymous Barossa Valley, SA 49
2016 Langmeil Valley Floor Barossa Valley, SA 69
2013 Tyrrell's ‘Lunatiq’ Heathcote Hunter Valley, NSW 75
2014 Tyrrell's Stevens Shiraz Hunter Valley, NSW 75
2007 Tyrrell's Vat 9 Hunter Valley, NSW 175

(Take a bottle of wine away with you less $10 the list price)




WINE

WINES BY THE BOTTLE

Red Blends

2016 Fork & Spoon Cabernet Merlot SA

2016 Jim Barry ‘Barry Bros' Shiraz Cabernet Clare Valley, SA

2017 Vasse Felix Cabernet Merlot Margaret River, WA

2014 Yalumba 'The Signature’ Cabernet Sauvignon Shiraz Barossa Valley

2013 Yalumba ‘FDR’ Cabernet Sauvignon Shiraz Barossa Valley

Merlot

2015 Smith & Hooper Wrattonbully, SA

Red Varietals
2014 Bella Riva Sangiovese King Valley, VIC
2016 Cantena Malbec Mendoza, Argentina

2012 Yalumba Tri Centenary Grenache Barossa Valley

Cellar Collection

2000 Yalumba Octavius Barossa, SA

1994 Lindemans Pyrus Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot, Cabernet Franc,
Malbec Coonawarra, SA

1998 Rosemount Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot, Petit Verdot McLaren Vale, SA

(Take a bottle of wine away with you less $10 the list price)

39
45
45
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45
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209




COCKTAILS

14
DECO BELLINI PEACH VOK, SPARKLING WINE
TEQUILA SUNRISE TEQUILA, ORANGE JUICE, RASBERRY
LYCHEE LUSH LYCHEE LIQUEUR, VODKA, LEMONADE, RASBERRY
THE SUE ELLEN PIMM'S, GIN, LIME JUICE, LEMONADE

16
FRUIT TINGLE VODKA, BLUE VOK, SPRITE, RASBERRY
Woo Woo VODKA, PEACH SCHNAPPS, CRANBERRY JUICE
ToMm COLLINS GIN, LEMON JUICE, SODA WATER
LIME DAIQUIRI MOUNT GAY RUM, LIME JUICE
SOUR WHISKEY/DISARONNO WHISKEY/DISARANNO, LEMON JUICE
MojJiTO WHITE RUM, SUGAR, LIME, SODA, MINT

18
MIDORI SPLICE MIDORI, MALIBU, PINEAPPLE JUICE
GRASSHOPPER CREME DE MENTHE, WHITE CREME DE CACAO, CREAM
BRANDY ALEXANDER BRANDY, WHITE & DARK CREME DE CACAO, CREAM
JAPANESE SLIPPER MIDORI, COINTREAU, LEMON JUICE
CosMOPOLITAN COINTREAU, CITRUS VODKA, LIME JuICE, CRANBERRY JUICE
HARVEY WALLBANGER VODKA, VANILLA GALLIANO, ORANGE JUICE
MARGARITA TEQUILA, COINTREAU, LEMON JUICE
FRUIT PUNCH LYCHEE, LIME, PEACH VOK, RUM, LEMONADE
FRENCH MARTINI PINEAPPLE JUICE, VODKA, CHAMBORD

DRY MARTINI GIN, VERMOUTH, OLIVE

19
ESPRESSO MARTINI ESPRESSO, KAHLUA, TIA MARIA & SUGAR SYRUP

Deco CHAMBORD, VODKA, PEACH SCHNAPPS, BACARDI,
APPLE JUICE, PINEAPPLE JUICE, LEMON JUICE

LONG ISLAND ICED TEA BACARDI RUM, TEQUILA, VODKA, GIN,
TRIPLE SEC, FRESH LEMON & COKE

LYCHEE SANGRIA SAUVIGNON BLANC, ELDERFLOWER LIQUEUR,
PARAISO, LYCHEES, LIME

TOBLERONE FRANGELICO, KAHLUA, BAILEYS, CREAM




Blended Whiskey
Chivas Regal 12yr
Johnnie Walker Black
Dimple 12yr

Chivas Regal 18yr
Johnnie Walker Blue

Single Malt
Monkey Shoulder
Glenkinchie 12yr

Speyside Single Malt
Glenfiddich 12yr
Glenlivet 12yr
Cragganmore 12yr

Highland Single Malt
Dalwhinnie 15yr

Glenmorangie 10yr

Islay Single Malt
Laphroaig 10yr

SPILITS

10.5
10.5
10.5
15.5
325

10.5
14.5

13
12.5
14.5

13
14

14.5

Irish
Tullamore Dew

Jameson 12yr

Vodka

Absolut Sweden

Stolichnaya Latvia
Belvedere Poland

Grey Goose France

Gin

Gordon's

Bombay Sapphire

Tanqueray
Hendricks

Rum
Bundaberg
Captain Morgan
Mt Gay

Old}J

The Kraken

Ron Zacapa

Bourbon

Jim Beam

Wild Turkey

10
11

10.5
10.5
11.5
12.5

9.5
11
11.5
12

9.5
10
11.5
12.5
14.5
21

9.5
10.5




Port
Grant Burge 10yr
Galway Pipe 12yr

Hanwood

Stanton & Killeen Vin 2007

Penfolds Father

Cognac

Hennesy VSOP

7
Boags Light
XXXX Gold

Peroni Leggera

SPILITS

Tequila
8.0 Jose Cuervo 10.5
9.0 1800 Anejo 19
9.5
11.0 Muscat
13.0 Stanton & Killeen Muscat 9.5
Topaque
14.5 Stanton & Killeen Topaque 9.5
DEEDRS
8 9.5
Tooheys New Corona
Tooheys Extra Dry Becks
Carlton Dry Peroni
Stella Artois
Sapporo
Coopers Pale Ale

10
Koscioszko Pale Ale
James Squire Cider - Apple
White Rabbit Pale Ale
White Rabbit Dark Ale
James Squire 150 Lashes
Moo Brew Dark Ale




5
Lemonade
Coke
Coke (no sugar)
Lift
Tonic

Soda

Antipodes

Pineapple, Apple or Orange

NON-ALCOHOLIC

5.5
Pink Lemonade
Lemon Lime Bitters

Ginger Beer

SPARKLING WATIEL

JUICES

TEA

English Breakfast, Earl Grey, Chamomile, Green Tea, Peppermint

4.5
Picolo
Macchiato

Espresso

6.5
lced Coffee

COrrEE

Cup 5.0 / Mug 6.5
Long Black
Cappucino

Latte
Flat White
Mocha
Chai Latte

Hot Chocolate

9
MOCKTAILS
Virgin Cosmopolitan
Virgin Lychee Martini
Virgin Margarita
Virgin Mojito

500ml 1L

7.5

0.5

Extra Shot

0.5
Caramel Syrup
Vanilla Syrup

0.5
Soy Milk
Almond Milk

Lactose Free Milk

14.0

55






